
Zone Race Results
Bib Number Run 1 Run 2 Racer Team Male / Female Discipline K / Q Combined Time

21 34.02 34.78 Daniele Megan Dresher CLSki1 F Ski 68.8

22 36.33 35.55 Ran An MMSki1 F Ski Q 71.88

23 33.22 35.29 Ling Bao Lili Clamageran HHSki1 F Ski 68.51

24 36.71 40.1 Anita Jeanette Metzger CLSki2 F Ski Q 76.81

25 35.45 34.72 Peter B MacEwen BVSki1 M Ski K 70.17

26 28.82 27.76 Edward Rivers CLSki1 M Ski K 56.58

27 32.79 33.43 Cory Tse MMSki1 M Ski K 66.22

28 31.72 33.69 Cameron Couzelis HHSki1 M Ski 65.41

29 33.53 36.47 Andrew Meadows CLSki2 M Ski K 70

31 31.06 33.32 Jason Blair CLSki1 M Ski K 64.38

32 32.37 32.83 Matthew Tse MMSki1 M Ski K 65.2

33 32.28 33.01 Jeremi Madsen HHSki1 M Ski K 65.29

34 34.05 35.16 Glenn W Sheppard CLSki2 M Ski K 69.21

35 30.72 31.57 Edward Paul Davenport BVSki1 M Ski 62.29

36 28.53 29.13 Christopher Corkill CLSki1 M Ski 57.66

37 26.87 26.47 Spencer Lee MMSki1 M Ski K 53.34

38 31.13 33.24 Kyle Stashuk HHSki1 M Ski 64.37

39 32.68 33.35 Edward B Hall CLSki2 M Ski 66.03

40 31.14 36.09 Brandon James Dier SVSki1 M Ski 67.23

41 32.81 33.87 Craig Saunders BVSki3 M Ski 66.68

42 29.41 30.53 Victoria Lee MMSki2 F Ski Q 59.94

44 34.95 37.28 Veronika Morakhazi DGSki1 F Ski Q 72.23

45 33.87 35.8 Nathalia Wellenreiter AlpSki1 F Ski 69.67

47 41.11 41.07 Rachel Walton AlpSki1 F Ski 82.18

48 37.06 37.95 Simon Koeman AlpSki1 M Ski 75.01

49 36.03 36.75 David Nieuwold AlpSki1 M Ski 72.78

51 44.13 45.62 John Morris DGSki1 M Ski 89.75

52 35.48 35.28 James Funnell DGSki1 M Ski K 70.76

53 29.78 29.64 James Koehle DGSki1 M Ski 59.42

54 33.3 32.6 Keith Lee MMSki2 M Ski K 65.9

57 34.54 34.5 Mackenzie McLaughlin MMski2 M Ski K 69.04

76 37.18 37.72 Victoria Lee MMSB1 F SB 74.9

77 43.65 48.16 Anita Jeanette Metzger CLSB1 F SB 91.81

78 76.78 80.18 Ran An MMSB2 F SB Q 156.96

79 47.09 68.27 Veronika Morakhazi DGSB1 F SB Q 115.36

80 49.19 49.23 Ziphion Koon Yeung Chang MMSB1 M SB Q 98.42

81 36.92 38.37 Jason Blair CLSB1 M SB Q 75.29

83 45.61 44.83 Glenn W Sheppard CLSB2 M SB K 90.44

84 37.6 39 Mackenzie McLaughlin MMSB1 M SB K 76.6



85 47.14 44.36

Trevor Anthony Brian

Gauthier CLSB1 M SB K 91.5

86 40.94 41.46 Peter MacEwen BVSB1 M SB K 82.4

87 50.73 46.8 Edward Rivers CLSB2 M SB 97.53

88 45.01 41.98 Keith Lee MMSB1 M SB K 86.99

89 40.27 39.98 Andrew Meadows CLSB1 M SB K 80.25

90 41.43 42.69 James Funnell DGSB1 M SB 84.12

91 76.12 54.34 Cory Tse MMSB2 M SB K 130.46

92 81.98 62.27 Matthew Tse MMSB2 M SB K 144.25

93 41.16 42 Jeremi Madsen HHSB1 M SB K 83.16

94 37.26 40.31 Spencer Lee MMSB2 M SB K 77.57

95 49.44 51.66 Katia Abimova Alpsb1 F SB 101.1

20 54.94 52.23 Amy Kathryn Gillespie BVSki1 F SB 107.17

Individual Awards

Bib # Men's Snowboard Combined Time Rank

80 Ziphion Koon Yeung Chang 98.42 12

81 Jason Blair 75.29 1

83 Glenn W Sheppard 90.44 9

84 Mackenzie McLaughlin 76.6 2

85 Trevor Gauthier 91.5 10

86 Spencer Lee 82.4 5

87 Edward Rivers 97.53 11

88 Keith Lee 86.99 8

89 Andrew Meadows 80.25 4

90 James Funnell 84.12 7

91 Cory Tse 130.46 13

92 Matthew Tse 144.25 14

93 Jeremi Madsen 83.16 6

94 Peter B MacEwen 77.57 3

Bib # Ladies Snowboard Combined Time Rank

76 Victoria Lee 74.9 1

77 Anita Jeanette Metzger 91.81 2

78 Ran An 156.96 6

79 Veronika Morakhazi 115.36 5

95 Katia Abimova 101.1 3

20 Amy Gliespie 107.17 4



Bib # Men's Ski Combined Time Rank

25 Peter B MacEwen 70.17 18

26 Edward Rivers 56.58 2

27 Cory Tse 66.22 13

28 Cameron Couzelis 65.41 10

29 Andrew Meadows 70 17

31 Jason Blair 64.38 7

32 Matthew Tse 65.2 8

33 Jeremi Madsen 65.29 9

34 Glenn W Sheppard 69.21 16

35 Edward Paul Davenport 62.29 5

36 Christopher Corkill 57.66 3

37 Spencer Lee 53.34 1

38 Kyle Stashuk 64.37 6

39 Edward B Hall 66.03 12

40 Brandon James Dier 67.23 15

41 Craig Saunders 66.68 14

47 David Nieuwold 82.18 22

48 John Morris 75.01 21

49 James Funnell 72.78 20

51 James Koehle 89.75 23

52 Keith Lee 70.76 19

53 James Koehle 59.42 4

54 Mackenzie McLaughlin 65.9 11

Bib # Ladies Ski Combined Time Rank

21 Daniele Megan Dresher 68.8 3

22 Ran An 71.88 5

23 Ling Bao Lili Clamageran 68.51 2

24 Anita Jeanette Metzger 76.81 7

42 Victoria Lee 59.94 1

44 Veronika Morakhazi 72.23 6

47 Rachael Walton 82.18 8

45 Nathalia Wellenreiter 69.67 4



Team Awards

Ski Team Fastest Times Rank

CLSki1 121.37 1

CLSki2 136.97 4

MMSki1 127.18 2

HHSki1 128.35 3

AlpSki1 148.03 6

DGSki1 144 5

Snowboard Team Fastest Times Rank

CLSB1 164.91 1

MMSB1 165.95 2

MMSB2 230.65 3

Toboggan Challenge

Team Time Penalties Final time Rank

Heights 95.55 20 115.55 2

BV 107.33 10 117.33 3

MSLM1 162.46 162.46 7

CL1 126.57 126.57 5

MSLM2 123.16 30 153.16 6

Alpine 188.71 10 198.71 8

Devils Glen 102.97 20 122.97 4

CL2 92.64 92.64 1



King and Queen

Queen Of the Hill Combined Times Ski + SB

Victoria Lee 134.84 1

Anita Jeanette Metzger 168.62 2

Ran An 228.84 4

Veronika Morakhazi 187.59 3

King Of the Hill Combined Times Ski + SB

Edward Rivers 154.11 7

Jason Blair 139.67 2

Andrew Meadows 150.25 6

Glen Sheppard 159.65 10

Mackenzie McLaughlin 142.5 3

Spencer Lee 135.74 1

Keith Lee 157.75 9

James Funnell 156.9 8

Cory Tse 196.68 11

Matthew Tse 209.45 12

Jeremi Madsen 148.45 5

Peter B MacEwen 147.74 4


